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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32. of
the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue
in ENGLAND and WALES, in Circulation during the Week ending
Saturday, the 12th day of April, 1873.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

Ashford Bank
Aylesbury Old Bank

Baldock Bank and Baldock and I
Biggleswade Bank ... )

Barnstaple Bank
Bedford Bank
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank and \

Oxford Bank ]
Boston Bank
Boston Bank ...
Bridg water Bank
Bristol Bank *.
Broseley and Bridgnorth and Bridg -

north and Broseley Bank ...
Buckingham Bank ...
Bury and Suffolk Bank, Sudburyl

Bank, and Stowmarket Bank )
1 Banbury Bank ... ...
Banbury Old Bank
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzzard Bank
Brecon Old Bank
Brighton Union Bank
Burlington and Driffield Bank
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank

Cambridge Bank
Cambridge and Cambridgeshire Bank
Canterbury Bank
Colchester Bank
Colchester and Essex Bank, and )

Witham and Essex Bank, and >
Hadleigh Suffolk Bank ... )

Cornish Bank, Truro
City Bank, Exeter
Craven Bank

Derby Bank .... .........
Derby Bank .........
Derby Old Bank and Scarsdale and )

High Peak Bank ... ... j
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,T

and Stbckton-on-Tees Bank ' j
DevonportBank ......
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- "

shire Bank... ... ..

East Cornwall Bank .*.
East Riding Bank ........
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford (

Bank ......... j"
Exeter Bank ...........

Furnham Bank
Faversham Bank

Ashford ...
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Barnstaple ...
Bedford

Bicester

Boston ...
Boston ...
Bridg water
Bristol .„.

Broseley...

Buckingham ...

Bury St. Edmunds

Banbury...
Banbury
Leighton Buzzard
Brecon ... ...
Brighton... t..
Burlington
Bury St. Edmunds

Cambridge
Cambridge ...
Canterbury
Colchester

Colchester

Truro
Exeter
Settle ... ...

Derby
Derby

Derby

Devizes ...

Darlington ...

Devon port

Dorchester ...

Liskeard..-.
Beverley...

Chelmsford

Exeter ...

Farnham
Faversham

Pomfret and Co.
Cobb and Co. .,

Wells, Hogge, and Co. ...

Marshall and Co. •••
Barnard and Co. •••

Tubb and Co

G-arfit and Co
Gee and Co
Sealy and Prior
Miles, Miles, and Co. ...

Pritchard and Co. ...

Bartlett, Parrott, and Co.

Oakes, Bevan, and Co....

J. C. and A. Gillett ...
Cobb and Son
Bassett, Son, and Co. ...
Wilkins and Co.
Hall and Co ".
Harding, Smith, and Co.
Huddleston and Co

Mortlock and Co. ...
Messrs. Fosters ...
Hammond and Co.
Round, Green, and Co.»..

Mills, Bawtree, and Co.

Tweedy and Co. ...
Milford and Co.... ...
Alcocks, Birkbeck, and Co.

W. and S. Evans and Co.
Samuel Smith and Co. ...

Crompton, Newton, and Co.

Locke and Co

Backhouse and Co.

Hodge and Co

Williams and Co. ...

Robins, Foster, and Co.
Bower and Co

Sparrow, Tufnell, and Co.

Sanders and Co....

Knight and.Sons... .„
Rigdon, Hilton, and Co.

£
12027
20336

16225

2715
31901

15121

78476
13362
7339

21801

14040

19347

38317

23219
18922
33951
32728
21520
12316

1752

13680
42180
22120
13324

25900

32145
12455
76324

11993
38S65

25694

5131

85935

5123

37904

80239
53205

36598

18983

5779
5968


