## AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seventh and eighth Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES, of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES. in Circulation during the Week ending Saturday, the 12th day of April, 1873.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.						Average	
Ashfara 1 Da 1		A -l C l		Pomfret and Co		£	
Ashford Bank	•••		•••		•••	12027	
Aylesbury Old Bank	*** ***	Aylesbury	•••	Cobb and Co	•••	20336	
Baldock Bank and Baldo	ock and ]	Biggleswade	•••	Wells, Hogge, and Co	•••	16225	
Biggleswade Bank Barnstaple Bank	••• J	Barnstaple	•••	Marshall and Co	•••	2715	
Bedford Bank Bicester and Oxfordshire B	ank and {	Bedford Bicester	•••	Barnard and Co Tubb and Co	•••	81901	
Oxford Bank	}		•••		***	15121	
Boston Bank	•••	Boston	•••	Garfit and Co	•••	78476	
Boston Bank	•••	Boston	•••	Gee and Co	•••	13562	
Bridgwater Bank	•••	Bridgwater Bristol	•••	Sealy and Prior	•••	7339	
Bristol Bank Broseley and Bridgnorth and		Bristol Broseley	•••	Miles, Miles, and Co Pritchard and Co	•••	21801 14040	
north and Broseley Bank Buckingham Bank	···· )	Buckingham	•••	Bartlett, Parrott, and Co.	•••	19347	
Bury and Suffolk Bank, & Bank, and Stowmarket B	Sudbury )	Bury St. Edm		Oakes, Bevan, and Co		38317	
Banbury Bank	анк ј ••• •••	Banbury		J. C. and A. Gillett		23219	
Banbury Old Bank	••• •••	Banbury		Cobb and Son		18922	
Bedfordshire Leighton Buzz	ard Bank	Leighton Buzz		Bassett, Son, and Co		33951	
Brecon Old Bank		Brecon		Wilkins and Co	•••	32728	
Brighton Union Bank		1		Hall and Co	•••	21520	
Burlington and Driffield Ba	nk	Burlington		Harding, Smith, and Co.		12316	
Bury Saint Edmunds Bank	••• •••	Bury St. Edm		Huddleston and Co	•••	1752	
Cambridge Bank	••• •••	Cambridge	•••	Mortlock and Co	•••	13680	
Cambridge and Cambridges	hire Bank	Cambridge	•••			42180	
Canterbury Bank		Canterbury	•••	Hammond and Co.		22120	
Colchester Bank	••• •••	Colchester	•••	Round, Green, and Co		13324	
Colchester and Essex Ba Witham and Essex Ba		Galabastan		MIL D & LO			
Hadleigh Suffolk Bank		Colchester	•••	Mills, Bawtree, and Co.	•••	25900	
Cornish Bank, Truro		Truro		Tweedy and Co		90140	
City Bank, Exeter	•••	T-natan	•••	Milford and Co		32145	
Craven Bank	••• •••	Settle	•••	Alcocks, Birkbeck, and Co.	•••	12455 76324	
			••••	Altocas, Diabeta, and CO.	•••	10024	
Derby Bank	••• •••	Derby		W. and S. Evans and Co.		11993	
Derby Bank	•••	Derby	•••	Samuel Smith and Co		38865	
Derby Old Bank and Scarso High Peak Bank	lale and	Derby	•••	Crompton, Newton, and Co.		25694	
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Devizes	•••	Locke and Co	•••	5131	
Darlington Bank, Durham and Stockton-on-Tees B	ank }	Darlington	•••	Backhouse and Co	•••	85935	
Devonport Bank	••• ••	Devonport	•••	Hodge and Co	•••	5123	
Dorchester Old Bank and shire Bank	Dorset-	Dorchester	•••	Williams and Co. 🔐	•••	37904	
East Cornwall Bank		T.1.					
East Riding Bank	*** ***	Liskeard Beverley	•••	Robins, Foster, and Co. Bower and Co	•••	80239 53205	
Essex Bank and Bishop's S		•	•••	•	•••		
Bank	}	Chelmsford	• • •	Sparrow, Tufnell, and Co.	•••	36598	
Exeter Bank		Exeter	•••	Sanders and Co	•••	18983	
Farnham Bank		Farnham		Knight and Sons		5779	
Faversham Bank	440 430	To-man have	•••	Rigdon, Hilton, and Co.	•••	5968	